LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

1/2 FINALES

2EME DEMI FINALE CADET(TE)S
REIMS

Epreuves
-44 L 4
(+30pts) RATENON Meredith (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
'52 -
NC 10pts) CHABOT Nelsy (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL
'57 v
WP (a0pts) SAMAT Carine (97, REU) DOJO PORTOIS
NC @10pts) JEAN BAPTISTE DIT PARNY Emmy (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL
-63 v
(+44pts) VIROLEAU Lucie (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL
7 +20pts) LEDOYEN Berenice (97, REU) DOJO PORTOIS
-70 v

NC AELVOET Lea (97, REU) JUDO CLUB MUNICIPAL DU TAMPON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

+70

CHU CHEUNG KUM Elizabeth (97, REU)

HOAREAU Karla (97, REU)

VIGNE Thomas (97, REU)

CLEMENARD Theo (97, REU)

DALAPA AMANA Theo (97, REU)

-55
DURIMEL MAURICE Dave (97, REU)

HAUDEBOURG Thomas (97, REU)

-60
PAYET Victor (97, REU)

-66
SAID BACAR Hachim (97, REU)
BORDES Enzo (97, REU)
FONTAINE Robin (97, REU)
MARECHAL Vincent (97, REU)

-73
COURTEAUD Gilles (97, REU)
MUSSIDAN Romain (97, REU)

-81

POTER-LEDOYEN Mathieu (97, REU)

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO PORTOIS

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

DOJO PORTOIS

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL



NC DAMOUR Mathias (97, REU) DOJO PORTOIS

+90
CHU CHEUNG KUM Adrien (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

W ¢30pts) DALLEAU Robin (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS



